UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JUNE 2015 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: October 8, 2015
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
304,983
1 460.74 1,080,671 -9,769 0 7,552 158 0 -7,562 297,421
2 460.10 1,074,106 -6,565 0 5,039 160 0 -5,159 292,262
3 459.10 1,063,875 -10,231 0 4,141 152 0 -4,218 288,044
4 458.34 1,056,120 -7,755 0 3,510 189 0 -3,674 284,370
5 457.42 1,046,759 -9,361 0 4,163 37 0 -4,142 280,228
6 456.35 1,035,905 -10,854 0 4,192 259 0 -4,305 275,923
7 455.45 1,026,804 -9,101 0 4,216 257 0 -4,368 271,555
8 454.54 1,017,630 -9,174 0 5,876 282 0 -5,946 265,609
9 453.73 1,009,487 -8,143 0 5,873 284 0 -6,137 259,472
10 453.05 1,002,667 -6,820 0 4,301 250 0 -4,334 255,138
11 452.37 995,863 -6,804 0 3,770 277 0 -4,022 251,116
12 451.59 988,077 -7,786 0 3,762 270 0 -3,915 247,201
13 450.79 980,113 -7,964 0 3,777 268 0 -4,015 243,186
14 450.20 974,253 -5,860 0 3,753 256 0 -4,036 239,150
15 449.46 966,920 -7,333 0 3,799 270 0 -4,029 235,121
16 448.66 959,013 -7,907 0 3,658 399 0 -3,941 231,180
17 447.88 951,325 -7,688 0 3,783 218 0 -3,881 227,299
18 447.25 945,130 -6,195 0 3,758 216 0 -4,018 223,281
19 446.19 934,738 -10,392 0 6,150 223 0 -6,292 216,989
20 445.35 926,530 -8,208 0 6,151 304 0 -6,273 210,716
21 444,55 918,736 -7,794 0 2,958 379 0 -3,338 207,378
22 443.48 908,346 -10,390 0 5,338 429 0 -5,499 201,879
23 442.45 898,382 -9,964 0 4,712 449 0 -5,200 196,679
24 441.09 885,282 -13,100 0 6,213 446 0 -6,502 190,177
25 439.87 873,587 -11,695 0 5,170 414 0 -5,428 184,749
26 438.78 863,182 -10,405 0 4,697 419 0 -4,915 179,834
27 437.45 850,544 -12,638 0 4,693 284 0 -4,809 175,025
28 436.19 838,629 -11,915 0 6,784 246 0 -6,932 168,093
29 434.99 827,335 -11,294 0 6,816 255 0 -6,858 161,235
30 433.47 813,104 -14,231 0 7,606 248 0 -7,684 153,551
TOTALS -277,336 0 146,211 8,298 0 -151,432
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



